Position

Sergeant

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Sheriff-Rural Crime
Task Force

Sheriff-Rural Crime
Task Force

Sheriff-Rural Crime
Task Force

Sheriff-Rural Crime
Task Force

Sheriff-Rural Crime
Task Force

Sheriff-Rural Crime
Task Force

Sheriff-Rural Crime
Task Force

Total Wages

$139,694

$121,802

$115,465

$114,056

$113,729

$104,989

$87,938

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$123,381
$93,745
$99,059
$95,793
$97,520

$95,793

$58,141



