Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sergeant		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-Rural Crime Task Force	\$139,694	\$123,381
Deputy Sheriff II		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-Rural Crime Task Force	\$121,802	\$93,745
Deputy Sheriff II		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-Rural Crime Task Force	\$115,465	\$99,059
Deputy Sheriff II		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-Rural Crime Task Force	\$114,056	\$95,793
Deputy Sheriff II		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-Rural Crime Task Force	\$113,729	\$97,520
Deputy Sheriff II		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-Rural Crime Task Force	\$104,989	\$95,793
Deputy Sheriff II		San Joaquin County	Sheriff-Rural Crime Task Force	\$87,938	\$58,141